OP \$40.00 0942

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Change of Address to Assignee

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Yissum Research Development Company of the Hebrew University of Jerusalem	05/20/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Yissum Research Development Company of the Hebrew University of Jerusalem	
Street Address:	Hi Tech Park	
Internal Address:	Edmond Safra Campus, Givat Ram	
City:	Jerusalem	
State/Country:	ISRAEL	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	09421595

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)737-3528

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-628-5197

Email: kdurant@browdyneimark.com

Correspondent Name: BROWDY AND NEIMARK, PLLC

Address Line 1: 624 Ninth Street, NW

Address Line 2: Suite 300

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20001-5303

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: REIMANN=1

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Jay M. Finkelstein

Total Attachments: 1

source=ChangeofAdd#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 017050 FRAME: 0582

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Atty. Docket: REIMANN=1

In re Application of:

)

Conf. No.: 8928

Jorg REIMANN

)

Appln. No.: 09/241,595

)

Filed: February 2, 1999

Washington, D.C.

For: DELIVERY OF IMMUNOGENIC

January 23, 2006

BY ELECTRONIC FILING

CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE

Honorable Commissioner for Patents Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Sir:

By virtue of an assignment recorded in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office on Reel 011749, Frame 0335, on May 3, 2001, Yissum Research Development Company of the Hebrew University of Jerusalem, is the owner of the above-identified application.

Please record the following new address for the assignee:

Hi Tech Park Edmond Safra Campus Givat Ram, Jerusalem ISRAEL

For payment of the required fee, please refer to the "Assignment (Document) Cover Sheet", to which this paper is attached.

Respectfully submitted,

BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. Attorneys for Applicant(s)

Bv

Sheridan Neimark

Registration No. 20,520

SN:kmd

RECORDED: 01/23/2006

Telephone No.: (202) 628-5197 Facsimile No.: (202) 737-3528

PATENT REEL: 017050 FRAME: 0583